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CANADA
PROVINCE OF
BRITISH COLUMBIA

To Wit:

i
I

l, Norval Morrisseau, in the Province of British Columbia solemnly declare
that:

1. That attached hereto as Exhibit "A" to this my Statutory Delaration is
1 printo$ of a Collection of Norval Monisseau Art presenflybeing
tehtured on the Randy Potter Auctions web site of 

'Randy 
Fotter -

Estate Auctions of Port Hope, Ontario

That all of the following works as described by their number, size, and
date as found in the above noted Gollection of Norval Morriseau Aft
are fakes and imitations:
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#1

f2

y3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

1 980

1 978

1974

1 975

1 976

1 976

1 976

1971

1974

20x30

24 x29

30x23

37 x24

l9 x 21

25x93

23 x26

31 x28

23x17
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#10

#11

#'t2

#13

10 x 17

18 x 28

23 x 19

25x11

1977

1970

1 976

1 980

AND I make this sotemn declaration, conscientiousty believing it to be true
and knowing that it is of the same legal force and efiect as if Frade under oath.

for the Province of British Columbia

Sunuul ($um) -t' 
$teurns

Sirurns & OomPlnU 
-

BARRISTTDe 
r sollclTot<s

pO Box g4s, #iC " 1so E' lCand HvtY'
prfitvtllg ttu vy._^o--^-

O{firg (250) 216'6t4v

DECAI-ARED before me at Parksville'n the#tgvince of B.rdbh Colrrflbia
this J ct'- dav of Ut:firy'r .( 2Cthis J tL day of 2005
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Norval Morrisseau
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Adobe WebPhoto Gallery

13 signed
Monisseau
25x11 1980

1 signed
Monisseau

20x30 1980

7 signed
Monisseau
23fl61976

8 signed Monisseau
31)!8 1971

2 signed Monisseau

24x29 1978

Deforest Crosley model
850 1931 & 1929

Westinghouse console

radios
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9 signed Monisseau
23x17 1974

3 signed Monisseau
3of31974

Philco 91 console
nadio 193S1& 1931

Weslinghouse

Culurnaire

Mahogany drop ftont

desk

ffi
10 signed

Monisseau
10x17 19TT

4 signed
Monisseau
37ye41975

Lane cedar

chest
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11 signed
Monigleau
18x28 1970

ffi
12 signed

Monisseau
23x19 1976

5 signed 6 signed
Monisseau Monisseau
19lr!11976 25)!3 1976 -. I ; 
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9 pc rrvdnut Queen Anne
DR sufre walnut BR

8pc
rnahogany DR

suite

Childs rolltop dest

nervef

Italian chairs Leather sofa & Mahogany
sgned Gerdru cfrair china cabinet
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