## CANADA PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

To Wit:

- I, Norval Morrisseau, in the Province of British Columbia solemnly declare that:
- 1. That attached hereto as Exhibit "A" to this my Statutory Declaration is a printout of a Collection of Norval Morrisseau Art presently being featured on the Randy Potter Auctions web site of Randy Potter Estate Auctions of Port Hope, Ontario
- 2. That all of the following works as described by their number, size, and date as found in the above noted Collection of Norval Morrisseau Art are fakes and imitations:

*	#1	20 x 30	1980
* .	#2	24 x 29	1978
*	#3	30 x 23	1974
*	#4	37 x 24	1975
*	#5	19 x 21	1976
*	#6	25 x 93	1976
*	#7	23 x 26	1976
*	#8	31 x 28	1971
*	#9	23 x 17	1974

•	#10	10 x 17	1977
	#11	18 x 28	1970
•	#12	23 x 19	1976
•	#13	25 x 11	1980

AND I make this solemn declaration, conscientiously believing it to be true and knowing that it is of the same legal force and effect as if made under oath.

DECALARED before me at Parksville in the Province of British Columbia this day of 20

norial MolAr 550

Norval Morrisseau

A Commissioner for taking affidavits for the Province of British Columbia

> Samual (Sam) A. Stevens Stevens & Campany BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS
> PO Box 943, #326 - 198 E. Island Hwy.
> Parksville BC V9P 2G9
> Office (250) 248-8220

## Adobe Web Photo Gallery

Nowah Mouseall Stume Cepnil: CS

Page 1 of 2



13 signed Morrisseau 25x11 1980



8 signed Morrisseau 31x28 1971



9 signed Morrisseau 23x17 1974



10 signed Morrisseau 10x17 1977



11 signed Morrisseau 18x28 1970



12 signed Morrisseau 23x19 1976



1 signed Morrisseau 20x30 1980



2 signed Morrisseau 24x29 1978



3 signed Morrisseau 30x23 1974



4 signed Morrisseau 37x24 1975



5 signed Morrisseau 19x21 1976



6 signed Morrisseau 25x93 1976



7 signed Morrisseau 23x26 1976



Deforest Crosley model 850 1931 & 1929 Westinghouse console radios



Philco 91 console radio 1939 & 1931 Westinghouse Culumaire



Lane cedar chest



9 pc watnut DR suite



Queen Anne walnut BR suite



8 pc mahogany DR suite



Childs roll top dest newer



Mahogany drop front desk



Italian chairs signed Gerdru 14



Leather sofa & chair



Mahogany china cabinet